FORM N., BR2-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Over	on Trest Deed Suites.
OL ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST D	EED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersit	gned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that , 1990, executed and delivered by JEFFEDWARDSand
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	, grantor, , trustec, in which
DIIDY D DADCONC	is the heneliciary, recorded
on	
The South one-half of Lot 6, Block 6, THIRD ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk.	
• •	
· · .	
	RUBY R. PARSONS, TRUSTEE RUBY R. PARSONS LIVING TRUST
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	RUBY R. PARSONS LIVING TRUST U.D.D. JANUARY 29, 1991
hereinafter called	l assignce, and assignce's heirs, personal representatives, successors and id trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein n, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to an in interest under said trust deed and	nd with said assignce that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than $\$.3050000$ with interest thereon from July 13,	
In construing this instrument and whene	ver the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly	
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of D	irectors.
DATED: January 29,, 19.91.	RUBY R. PARSONS
(If executed by a comparation, affix corporate seal)	
(If the signer of the obeys is a corporation.	
	DRS 93.490) STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON,	
January 29, 19.91.	Personally appearedand
Porsonally appeared the above named RUBY R. PARSONS	·   each for himself and not one for the other, and say that the termine is the
<u></u>	
	, a corporation, and that the seal allixed to the
ment to be for any foundation of the foregoing instru-	instrument was sidned and scaled in behall of said corporation by author-
SEAL) J. D. MONNETT	(OFFICIAL
My commission expires.	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)   4 My commission expires:
Assignment of Trust Deed by Beneficiary	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
RUBY R. PARSONS	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2thday
	of
Assignor	at 11:27o'clock .AM., and recorded
RUBY R. PARSONS, TRUSTEE RUBY R. PARSONS LIVING TRUST	IN DOCK/recl/volume No
U.D.D. January 29, 1991	LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No25626
Assignee After recording return to	WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mrs. Ruby R. Parsons	
3645 LaVerne Avenue	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	By Quillace Mullandar Deputy
37005	Fee \$8.00

:

1 8º0

1

ł